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COVER NOTE 

From: Mission of Liechtenstein to the European Union 

date of receipt: 7 February 2024 

To: General Secretariat of the Council 

No. prev. doc.: 17132/23 

Subject: Council Decision on the full application of the provisions of the 
Schengen acquis in the Republic of Bulgaria and Romania 

 notification from Liechtenstein 
  

Delegations will find attached the notification from Liechtenstein regarding the above-mentioned 

Council Decision. 
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